Datenblatt

Sanpress Inox G-Anschlussverschraubung

mit SC-Contur

- Pressanschluss, G-Gewinde
- flachdichtend

Ausstattung

Dichtelement HNBR, Flachdichtung, Uberwurfverschraubung, Mehrkant
Modell 0263.1

Eigenschaften

Artikel 735 821

RohrauBendurchmesser
Gewinde zylindrisch
Z-MaB

Lange 1

Lénge 2

Schlusselweite

Gewicht

Volumen

Werkstoff

57634bab37074bfc3f68e872d8e882012cada53e

L1
L2
SW

18
%4
15 mm
45 mm
8 mm
30 mm
80 g
310,8 cm®

Stahl nichtrostend
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